
Town/District Registered Voted % Town/District Registered Voted %

Avon 1 358 126 35.2% Mt. Morris 1 542 97 17.9%

Avon 2 753 251 33.3% Mt. Morris 2 580 143 24.7%

Avon 3 519 187 36.0% Mt. Morris 3 357 79 22.1%

Avon 4 474 135 28.5% Mt. Morris 4 428 72 16.8%

Avon 5 660 245 37.1% Mt. Morris 5 517 76 14.7%

Avon 6 696 199 28.6% TOTAL 2,424 467 19.3%

Avon 7 447 156 34.9%

Avon 8 617 125 20.3% North Dansville 1 636 65 10.2%

TOTAL 4,524 1,424 31.5% North Dansville 2 493 63 12.8%

North Dansville 3 657 97 14.8%

Caledonia 1 697 98 14.1% North Dansville 4 363 42 11.6%

Caledonia 2 926 124 13.4% North Dansville 5 483 76 15.7%

Caledonia 3 406 62 15.3% North Dansville 6 585 56 9.6%

Caledonia 4 732 108 14.8% TOTAL 3,217 399 12.4%

TOTAL 2,761 392 14.2%

Nunda 1 774 90 11.6%

Conesus 1 973 198 20.3% Nunda 2 429 69 16.1%

Conesus 2 693 142 20.5% Nunda 3 466 53 11.4%

TOTAL 1,666 340 20.4% TOTAL 1,669 212 12.7%

Geneseo 1 666 219 32.9% Ossian 1 513 140 27.3%

Geneseo 2 597 49 8.2% TOTAL 513 140 27.3%

Geneseo 3 527 129 24.5%

Geneseo 4 474 142 30.0% Portage 1 484 96 19.8%

Geneseo 5 494 149 30.2% TOTAL 484 96 19.8%

Geneseo 6 519 143 27.6%

Geneseo 7 533 155 29.1% Sparta 1 717 192 26.8%

Geneseo 8 663 250 37.7% Sparta 2 344 60 17.4%

TOTAL 4,473 1,236 27.6% TOTAL 1,061 252 23.8%

Groveland 1 647 323 49.9% Springwater 1 709 360 50.8%

Groveland 2 368 197 53.5% Springwater 2 669 286 42.8%

TOTAL 1015 520 51.2% TOTAL 1,378 646 46.9%

Leicester 1 730 246 33.7% West Sparta 1 729 360 49.4%

Leicester 2 641 232 36.2% TOTAL 729 360 49.4%

TOTAL 1,371 478 34.9%

York 1 760 153 20.1%

Lima 1 662 83 12.5% York 2 765 121 15.8%

Lima 2 634 127 20.0% York 3 620 85 13.7%

Lima 3 709 95 13.4% TOTAL 2,145 359 16.7%

Lima 4 698 117 16.8%

TOTAL 2,703 422 15.6%

Livonia 1 760 120 15.8%

Livonia 2 808 99 12.3%

Livonia 3 868 123 14.2% County Total 37,035 8,471 22.9%

Livonia 4 842 112 13.3% 57th Senate 11,112 2,446 22.0%

Livonia 5 750 145 19.3% 59th Senate 25,923 6,025 23.2%

Livonia 6 465 71 15.3% 130th Assembly 9,007 1,966 21.8%

Livonia 7 409 58 14.2% 147th Assembly 28,028 6,505 23.2%

TOTAL 4,902 728 14.9%
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